
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 13-05-2024

WE F. MELE (0404063A)
GALATINA -  - 20-11-2004

Torneo WE F. MELE 0404063A

Luogo GALATINA  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo  - 20-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SEDILE GIOVANNI LEONARDO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 1N Bizzoco Luca             ITA PUG LE 1841 0 0 1971 M 105367

19 NC Calo' Luigi              ITA PUG LE 1434 0 0 1987 M 123725

18 NC De Jacob Dario           ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1991 M 123456

3 1N De Rosa Luigi            ITA PUG LE 0 0 1967 M 818690 101301

7 CM Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 0 0 1988 M 109518

12 2N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA PUG LE 0 0 1994 M 118715

14 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA PUG LE 1643 0 0 1967 M 120169

11 3N Maggio Sandro            ITA PUG LE 1574 0 0 1973 M 114937

1 NC Manco Caterina           ITA PUG LE 1413 0 0 1991 F

2 NC Manco Lorenzo            ITA PUG LE 1353 0 0 1994 M

17 1N Mandorino Alessio        ITA PUG LE 0 0 1992 M 122506

4 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA PUG LE 1534 0 0 1959 M 102338

15 NC Mele Daniele             ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1990 M 120179

9 2N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1634 0 0 1988 M 112946

16 NC Panizza Francesco        ITA PUG LE 1395 0 0 1989 M 120181

5 2N Peccarisi Marco          ITA PUG LE 1680 0 0 1981 M 105365

8 3N Piccinno Giuseppe        ITA PUG LE 1514 0 0 1965 M 111533

10 2N Renna Mattia             ITA PUG LE 1583 0 0 1984 M 114935

13 2N Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 0 0 1991 M 119815
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 1N Bizzoco Luca             ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 105367

19 NC Calo' Luigi              ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 M 123725

18 NC De Jacob Dario           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 123456

14 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 120169

11 3N Maggio Sandro            ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1973 M 114937

1 NC Manco Caterina           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 F

2 NC Manco Lorenzo            ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 M

4 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1959 M 102338

15 NC Mele Daniele             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 120179

9 2N Mele Rocco               ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 112946

16 NC Panizza Francesco        ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 120181

5 2N Peccarisi Marco          ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1981 M 105365

8 3N Piccinno Giuseppe        ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 111533

10 2N Renna Mattia             ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 M 114935
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